Individual Best Times (All Time)

Dominic Keast - (850371) - Bracknell & Wokingham SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
58.57
58.57

1:01.28
1:01.55
1:02.29
1:03.29
1:03.56
1:03.66
1:03.72
1:04.95
1:05.96
1:06.52
1:06.99
1:07.43
1:07.94
1:08.32
1:11.40
1:13.85
1:15.17
1:15.68
1:15.97
1:17.55
1:17.93
1:19.17

1:27.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

448
448
391
386
373
355
351
349
348
329
314
306
299
294
287
282
247
223
212
207
205
193
190
181
133

Round

H
H
H
H

I T T T T =

Mmoo m

r r T r I I I T I I I I ™M

Date

19/09/17
19/09/17
02/12/17
02/07/16
02/10/16
28/11/15
211115
14/07/18
04/07/15
18/01/15
13/12/14
11/10/14
08/11/14
05/07/14
22/11/14
19/11/16
19/01/14
09/03/13
30/11/13
06/07/13
20/01/13
13/11/12
19/10/13
01/12/12
29/11/11

Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham 2017 Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham 2017 Club Championships

Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
16th James Moreno Open Meet

The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships 2018

The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

NASLS 2014 Round Three

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
NASL2014 Round 2

Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Bracknell & Woking Club Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham 2016 Club Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships

Venue

Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Southampton
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Woking
Woking
Margate
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Windsor
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell

Bracknell

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bracknell 4
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2

3

4
Bracknell 4

3

2
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3

4
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.66
1:01.28

58.57

58.57
1:08.32
1:02.29
1:01.55
1:03.29
1:03.56
1:03.72
1:04.95
1:05.96
1:07.94
1:06.99
1:06.52
1:07.43
1:11.40
1:15.17
1:17.93
1:15.68
1:13.85
1:15.97
1:19.17
1:17.55

1:27.65
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Date

14/07/18
02/12/17
19/09/17
19/09/17
19/11/16
02/10/16
02/07/16
28/11/15
211115
04/07/15
18/01/15
13/12/14
22/11/14
08/11/14
11/10/14
05/07/14
19/01/14
30/11/13
19/10/13
06/07/13
09/03/13
20/01/13
01/12/12
13/11/12
29/11/11

Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships 2018

Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham 2017 Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham 2017 Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham 2016 Club Champs
16th James Moreno Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet
The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships

The Bracknell Summer Level 3 Open Meet 2015

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

NASLS 2014 Round Three

Bracknell & Woking Club Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships
The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham Winter L3 Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships

Bracknell & Wokingham Club Championships

Venue

Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Southampton
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Woking
Bracknell
Margate
Woking
Bracknell
Windsor
Bracknell
Bracknell
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Bracknell
Bracknell

Bracknell
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Club Swam Under Level

Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 3
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2
Bracknell 3

4
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 2
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 3
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Bracknell 2
Bracknell 3
Bracknell 4
Bracknell 4
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